6/7/2015

gid LastName

410 PARKER

412 MCRUBI

Totals:

Drawer

$439.98

$93.30

$533.28

Drawer Report T™W

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($8,539.42) ($171.00)
$0.00 $0.00 ($242.75) ($6.00)

($8,782.17)  ($177.00)

#Paids/'Void

173

15

188

Handle Net Handle
$9,150.40 $8,979.40

$342.05 $336.05
$9,492.45 $9,315.45

$0.00

$0.00

421

30

451



