Drawer Report TW

6/7/2015

gid La	astName_	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	Void	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						ORace					
410 PA	ARKER	\$439.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$8,539.42)	(\$171.00)	173	\$9,150.40	\$8,979.40	\$0.00	421
412 M	ICRUBI	\$93.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$242.75)	(\$6.00)	15	\$342.05	\$336.05	\$0.00	30
Totals:		\$533.28			(\$8,782.17)	(\$177.00)	188	\$9,492.45	\$9,315.45		451